
S.N

O.

Name of the Nursing 

Home/Hospital/Clinic

Registered Address of the Nursing 

Home/Hospital/Clinic
District

Period for Tie-

up
Services Empanelled Contact No. Email id

1

ANAND MULTISPECIALITY 

HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH 

CENTER

GOVINDPURA, JALIYA ROAD, BEAWAR, Ajmer 

RAJASTHAN-305901
AJMER

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Ophthalmology, (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic 

facilities (Blood Investigations),

9460316977
anandmhospital@gm

ail.com

2

DEEPMALA PAGARANI 

HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH 

CENTER

76 A INSIDE SWAMI MADHAV DWAR ADARSH 

NAGAR AJMER
AJMER

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021
General Medicine, Pathology, Dental 9887179422

info@deepmalahospit

alajmer.com

3 DR VIJAY ENT HOSPITAL
Saint Stephen Circle, Makarwali Road, Vaishali 

nagar, Ajmer
Ajmer

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021
(F). ENT, (G). Ophthalmology 9785614627

drvijayenthospital@y

ahoo.com

4
JAI CLINIC AND NURSING 

HOME
HOSPITAL ROAD, BEAWAR (Ajmer) AJMER

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E)Orthopedics (F) ENT (G) 

Ophthalmology

1462250302
cpsinghal65@gmail.c

om

5 Marble City Hospital

Harmara Chouraha,Ajmer-Jaipur 

Highway,Madanganj, Kishangarh Dist. Ajmer 

Rajasthan

Ajmer
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(B). General Surgery, (E). Orthopedics, (G). Ophthalmology, 

(I). Dental Specialty
8104215555

cashless.marblecity@

gmail.com

6
Mittal Hospital and Research 

Centre
Pushkar Road Ajmer Ajmer

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Ophthalmology, (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic 

facilities (Blood Investigations), (J). Blood Bank

9314390005
shyam@mittalhospita

l.com

7
SHREE PKV HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER
Beawar Road, Bijaingar, Ajmer Ajmer

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Ophthalmology, (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic 

facilities (Blood Investigations)

9414008824
drashishnagora@gmai

l.com

8 CITY HOSPITAL
NARNAUL ROAD BEHROR (ALWAR) 

RAJASTHAN - 301701
Alwar

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021
(A). General Medicine, 9414422186 citybrr@gmail.com

9

OM HOSPITAL A UNIT OF 

RANJEEV HEALTHCARE PVT 

LTD

NARNAUL ROAD BEHROR DISTT ALWAR RAJ 

PIN 301701
Alwar

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021
General Surgery, Orthopedics 9214081181

omhospital2009@gm

ail.com

10 SACHKHAND HOSPITAL
G - 129, RIICO PHASE - II, IN FRONT OF 

HANUMAN MANDIR, NEEMRANA (Alwar)
Alwar

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic facilities (Blood 

Investigations), (I). Dental Specialty

9529157052
sachkhandhospital@y

ahoo.com

11
SATISH HOSPITAL A UNIT OF 

SATISH MEDICARE PVT LTD

BRANCH ADDRESS-CC01, RICCO INDUSTRIAL 

AREA, NEAR KRISHNA TOWER, NEEMRANA, 

DISTT-ALWAR RAJASTHAN

Alwar
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic facilities (Blood 

Investigations), (I). Dental Specialty

9711918293
SATISHHOSPITALS@G

MAIL.COM

12

SONI DEVI MEMORIAL 

HOSPITAL (A UNIT OF 

GEEELWORTEL PHARMA PVT 

LTD)

PLOT NO. HOS-1, RIICO PHASE -, NEAR ASP 

OFFICE, NEEMRANA DIST- ALWAR 

(RAJASTHAN) -301705

Alwar
01-04-2019 To 

31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, ©. Obsterics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, 
8923137556

SONIDEVIHOSPITAL@

GMAIL.COM

13 Harish hospital 1 raghu comercial complex ,jail circle Alwar Alwar
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, ICU & NICU, 

SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY

9414022888
harish.hospital1@gm

ail.com

14 Curewell Diagnostic centre Opp children hospital Bijali ghar circle Alwar Alwar
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY 9414203193

curewelldiag@gmail.c

om

15 Arihant hospital 3 Krishna colony Near Ambedkar circle Alwar Alwar
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY,  OPHTHALMOLOGY 9414490612

arihanthospital24@ya

hoo.in

16
Medipulse Aadhar 

diagnostics 

D-197-198 RTO road Bhagat singh colony 

Bhiwadi
Alwar

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY 9549838686

info@medipulseaadh

ar.com

17 Medipulse Aadhar hospital
D-197-198 RTO road Bhagat singh colony 

Bhiwadi
Alwar

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS,  ENT, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, 

SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY

9549838686
medipulseaadhar@g

mail.com

18 Patel hospital 197,sch no 2 Lajpat nagar Alwar Alwar
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, DENTAL
9413304480

pateldr767@gmail.co

m

19 Jhalani Eye Center
27, Krishna colony, near ambedkar circle, 

alwar
Alwar

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY, 94143203911

rishijhalani@gmail.co

m

20 Star Hospital opp Bus stand, vasundra nagar , Bhiwadi Alwar
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS,  DENTAL, LAB 

INVESTIGATIONS, ICU & NICU, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY

7073474757
info@starhospital.co.i

n

21
Manohar Hospital and 

Trauma center

plot no NH 1, Riico ind  area , shahjahanpur, 

Neemrana, alwar
Alwar

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY 8875262424

mhtcshahjhanpur@g

mail.com

22 sania Hospital 248-249, NEB , subhash nagar, alwar Alwar
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY, DENTAL

9414890852
saniahospitaltpa@gm

ail.com

23 Solanki Hospital 10, Ram kutir, ashok Circle, alwar Alwar
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY,
9829096010

drsolankigs@yahoo.c

om

24
Thar Hospital and 

Multispeciality Hospital, 

NH-15, KI Hotel Ke pass, Barmer – Rajasthan 

344001
Barmer

01-05-2019 To 

31-03-2021

(A)    General Medicine (B) General Surgery (C) Obsterics 

and Gynecology (D) Pediatrics (E) Orthopedics (F) ENT
8239121222

info@tharhospital.co

m, 

drblkhicher@gmail.co

m,

25 Hitkari Hospital Near MTM school, Balotra, Barmer Barmer
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, LAB 

INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY

9462621101
hitkarihospitalblt2015

@gmail.com

26 BABA RAM DEV HOSPITAL Nahata Hospital Road, Balotra (Barmer) Barmer
20/9/2019 to 

31/3/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS,  ENT,  LAB INVESTIGATIONS, 

SONOGRAPHY

9414208728 infobrhrc@gmail.com

27
ARORA HOSPITALE PRIVATE 

LIMITED
42, Krishna Nagar, Bharatpur Bharatpur

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (E). Orthopedics, (G). Ophthalmology, (H). 

Imaging and in- house diagnostic facilities (Blood 

Investigations), (I). Dental Specialty

9414023357, 

05644-224650, 

224667

arorahospitale@rediff

mail.com

28
DR GOVIND GUPTA 

HOSPITAL
135, Krishna Nagar, Bharatpur Bharatpur

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (C). Obstetrics and Gynecology, (E). 

Orthopedics, (G). Ophthalmology,
9414023055

drgovindgupta.bharat

pur@gmail.com

29
JINDAL SUPER SPECIALTY 

HOSPITAL

SPM NAGAR, BHARATPUR-321001 

(RAJASTHAN)
BHARATPUR

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Ophthalmology, (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic 

facilities (Blood Investigations), (I). Dental Specialty, (J). 

Blood Bank

9887003910
RJHOSPITAL@GMAIL.

COM

30
PRADEEP HOSPITAL AND 

FRACTURE CLINIC
BE NARAIN GATE, BHARATPUR BHARATPUR

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (G). 

Ophthalmology, (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic 

facilities (Blood Investigations)

9784442244
drmadhav82@gmail.c

om

31 Krishna Hospital
near private bus stand, deveria,balaji mandir 

road,Bhilwara
Bhilwara

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY, DENTAL

9602049333
krishnahospital100@g

mail.com

32 Maloo Hospital
A-16,Mahila Ashram college ke samne, 

Bhilwara
Bhilwara

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
ORTHOPEDICS, 9950990228

maloohospital@gmail

.com

List of 148 Secondary Level Treatment (SLT) Tie Up Hospitals in Rajasthan



33
Arihant Hospital & Research 

Sansthan
Arihant marg, shastri nagar , Bhilwara Bhilwara

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY, DENTAL, SKIN

8969226158 ahrs.bhl@gmail.com

34
Shree Siddhi Vinayak 

Hospital
11-E-17, kota road , tilak Nagar, Bhilwara Bhilwara

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS
9414677184

ssvhospital@gmail.co

m

35 ASPN Eye Hospital C-524,Lic road,Azad nagar, Bhilwara Bhilwara
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9352145299

aspneyehospital@gm

ail.com

36 SMT keshar Bai Soni Hospital soni hospital road, shastri nagar, Bhilwara Bhilwara
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, LAB 

INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY, DENTAL

9950995573
shyambirla@sonihosp

ital.com

37 Swastik Hospital
8-A, love garden chouraha, near modi 

ground,RC vyas colony , Bhilwara
Bhilwara

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY, DENTAL

9887644776
swastikinstitute2017

@gmail.com

38 KP Diagnostics
Kp tower,RC vyas colony, Nr. Rajeev gandhi 

auditorium, Bhilwara
Bhilwara

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY 9587896611 kpdiag16@gmail.com

39 Keshav Porwal Hospital Love Garden Road ,RC Vyas colony Bhilwara Bhilwara
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY

9829032156
porwalhospital@gmai

l.com

40
BRIJESH BANGAR MEMOIAL 

HOSPITAL, 

RC Vyas Colony, Behind Rajiv Gandhi 

Auditorium, BHILWARA
Bhilwara

20/9/2019 to 

31/3/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY

9352146777 bbmhbhl@gmail.com

41 ASG Hospital Pvt Ltd
Near Khadi Emporium Opp Khaturia House 

Rani Bazaar Bikaner
Bikaner

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021
(G). Ophthalmology 0151 - 3240300

bikaner@asgeyehospi

tal.com

42

SHRI RAM HOSPITAL (UNIT 

OF SHRI RAM SUPER 

SPECIALITY SURGICAL 

CENTRE PVT. LTD.)

Bhaid Dhuri Bal Dharamshala BIKANER BIKANER
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT
9929996414

finance.shriramhospit

al@gmail.com

43 Jeevan Raksha Hospital A-156,opp SBI bank, Sardulganj,Bikaner Bikaner
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, 

ORTHOPEDICS, ENT
0151 222 5254 

jeevanrakshabkn@gm

ail.com

44
M.N. Hospital & Research 

Center
Near dr Karni singh stadium, Bikaner Bikaner

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY

9414139299
mnhospital@rediffma

il.com

45
Kothari Medical &  research 

Institute
Bangla nagar, NH15, Bikaner Bikaner

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY

9462944977 kmribkn@gmail.com

46 ANURAG NURSHING HOME Chatarpura Road, Bundi Bundi
20/9/2019 to 

31/3/2021
OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY, ORTHOPEDICS 9829035666

dr.sharma.madhusud

an@gmail.com

47
M.P. Birla Hospital & 

Research Center
Opp rajiv gandhi park,Senithi, Chittorgarh Chittorgarh

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY

9116635392
cashless@mpbirlahos

pitalchittor.com

48
LN Memorial Shivam ortho 

and general hospital
A-14 sainik colony near eye hospital Churu Churu

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT 9414327623 esiclnm@gmail.com

49 KATTA HOSPITAL BASWA ROAD BANDIKUI (Dausa) DAUSA
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (H). Imaging and in- house 

diagnostic facilities (Blood Investigations)

9587883001
kattahospital@gmail.

com

50 MADHUR HOSPITAL Sikandra Road, Bandikui DAUSA
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (H). 

Imaging and in- house diagnostic facilities (Blood 

Investigations)

9983311204
madhurhospital@yah

oo.com

51 SHRI KRISHAN HOSPITAL
NEAR BIJORI LALSOTE ROAD DAUSA 

RAJASTHAN 303303
DAUSA

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (E). 

Orthopedics, ((G). Ophthalmology,(I). Dental Specialty
9460563903

umeshdutt13@gmail.

com

52
Shyamadevi Memorial 

Hospital
Shiv Colony, Agra Road, Dausa Dausa

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics and Gynecology, (D). 

Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics
9414035167 drnatolia@gmail.com

53
NZ HEALTH & MEDICARE 

CENTRE
Rudarprayag shiv chowk, Sagwara, Dungarpur Dungarpur

20/9/2019 to 

31/3/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS,  LAB 

INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY

9462996299
insurance@zeelhospit

al.com

54
Agrawal Heart and General 

Hospital
H 1 58 Old Ricco Link Road Bagru Jaipur Jaipur

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). ENT, (H). 

Imaging and in- house diagnostic facilities (Blood 

Investigations)

9414248223
Agrawalhospital64@g

mail.com

55 Balaji Soni Hospital
SPL-229, Phase II, RIICO Industrial Area, Bagru, 

Jaipur, Rajasthan
Jaipur

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Ophthalmology, (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic 

facilities (Blood Investigations), (I). Dental Specialty

0141-3999555
bsh@sonihospitals.co

m

56 BHARDWAJ HOSPITAL Link Road, Bagru, Jaipur Jaipur
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Pediatrics, 

(D). Orthopedics, (E). Dental Specialty
9928801313 bhjaipur@gmail.com

57

PULSE HOSPITAL 

MULTISPECIALITY HOSPITAL 

AND RESEARCH CENTRE

OPP.RTM HOTEL,NH8,KOTPUTLI DT.JAIPUR JAIPUR
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Ophthalmology, (I). Dental Specialty

9413236699
pulsech2011@gmail.c

om

58
R. K. FRACTURE HOSPITAL 

AND TRAUMA CENTRE

Opp. Daulat Shah Baba, Jaipur Road, CHOMU 

(Jaipur)
JAIPUR

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (E). 

Orthopedics
9829298755

rajendrakumarsharma

05@gmail.com

59
Sanjeevani Hospital - A Unit 

of Oasis Medicare Pvt. Ltd.

Madhukar Colony (GARH) Kotputli, Jaipur 

303108
Jaipur

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics and Gynecology, (D). 

Pediatrics, (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic facilities 

(Blood Investigations)

9828325618, 

9828369843

sanjeevaniktp@gmail.

com

60
SWASTIK MULTISPECIALITY 

HOSPITAL LLP
NEAR CONGRESS OFFICE N-H-8, DUDU, JAIPUR Jaipur

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT
9251621099

swastikhospitaldudu

@gmail.com

61 S S Mahila General Hospital
Opp Power House Morija Road Chomu (Jaipur) 

303702
JAIPUR

01-04-2019 To 

31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obsterics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Dental,

9509855561
ssmgh.chomu@gmail.

com

62 SANTOSH NURSING HOME
GARH COLONY NEAR WATER TANK, Kotputali 

(Jaipur)
JAIPUR

01-04-2019 To 

31-03-2021

(A). General Surgery, (B). Obsterics and Gynecology, (C). 

Pediatrics, (D). Orthopedics, (E). Ophthalmology,
9352210301

SNHKTP@GMAIL.CO

M

63 Rungta hospital Calgiri road Malviya  Nagar Jaipur Jaipur
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY,  ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, 

SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY, DENTAL, BLOOD BANK, 

RESPIRATORY MEDICINE, CRITICAL CARE

9829036469
relationship@rungtah

ospital.com

64 Marudhar Hospital A-93-99 Singh Bhoomi, Khatipura,Jaipur Jaipur
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY

9829053053
info@marudharhospit

al.com

65 Heart & General Hospital 7-Vivekanand Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur Jaipur
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY, IVF, ICSI

9829052290
heartghospital@gmail

.com

66 Kabra eye Hospital c-59,60 Jamna Nagar,Sodala,Jaipur Jaipur
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9414306722 kabraeye@gmail.com

67
Kapoor Hospital & eye 

centre

8/94, Papad ke hanumanji Road, Vidhyadhar 

Nagar, Jaipur
Jaipur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9829231946

Kapooreye2000@gma

il.com

68 ASG hospital Pvt Ltd
Plot No. C-20-A, Ground Floor,JIN Anukampa 

Plaza, Bhagwan Das Road, Jaipur
Jaipur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9982246481

jaipur@asgeyehospita

l.com



69
Dr. Goyals Path Lab And 

Imaging Center

B-51, ganesh Nagar,Sodala, New Sanganer 

Road, jaipur
Jaipur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY 9887049787

drgoyalpiyush@gmail.

com

70 Apex Hospital Pvt. Ltd Sp-446, MIA, Malviya Nagar, Jaipur Jaipur
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, , LAB 

INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY

9413487740
tpa.manager@apexho

spitals.com

71
Dr. Virendra laser Phaco 

Surgery centre eye Hospital

Vision tower,Drishti path, Behind toyota 

Showroom, tonk Road, Gandhi Nagar, Jaipur
Jaipur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9314017153

drvlpsc2010@gmail.c

om

72
Siddharth CT Scan & Imaging 

Centre

C-21, Lalkothi, Shopping Centre, Near Laxmi 

Mandir, Tonk Phatak, Jaipur
Jaipur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY 9414042729

department158@gma

il.com

73
Mahatma Gandhi Medical 

College & Hospital

RIICO Institutional Area 15(A), Sitapura, Tonk 

Road, Jaipur
Jaipur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY,DENTAL

7727011642
mghcorporate@mgm

ch.org

74 Soni Hospital 38,Kanota Bagh, JLN Marg, Jaipur Jaipur
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY

9829062026
sonihospital@sonihos

pitals,com

75

Ganadhipati Purushottam 

Shekhawati Hospital & 

research centre

A/2, opp. Time Square, Central Spine, 

Vidhyadhar Nagar, Jaipur
Jaipur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, LAB 

INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY

9829931085
shekhawaticashless@

gmail.com

76 Anand Hospital & Eye Centre
21, Bharat Mata Lane, JLB Marg, C-Scheme, 

Jaipur
Jaipur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9829051678

drsonu2goel@yahoo.

com

77 Metro Mas Hospital, Jaipur Near Technology Park, Mansarover, Jaipur Jaipur
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY, RESPIRATORY MEDICINE, PECP

9599691107
metromas@metrohos

pitals.com

78 Jain ENT Hospital
23-24, Satya Vihar Colony, Lal Kothi, Near New 

Vidhan Sabha , Jaipur
Jaipur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
ENT 9314407096

jainenthospital@hot

mail.com

79
Bhandari Hospital & 

Research Centre

138-A, vasundhara Colony, Gopalpura bypass, 

Tonk Road, Jaipur
Jaipur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, LAB 

INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY, DENTAL

9950910480
contact@bhandarihos

pital.net

80
Global Hospital & General 

hospital Pvt. Ltd.

C-1-27-29, Chitrakoot Gandhi path, Vashali 

Nagar jaipur
Jaipur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY,DENTAL

9829010358
globalcashless@gmail

.com

81 Satyam hospital Sambhar road Phulera, Dist. Jaipur Jaipur
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, 

ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, OPHTHALMOLOGY
7412999921

satyamhospital96@g

mail.com

82 JP EYE HOSPITAL
B-14,Lal kothi Shopping centre, Near Laxmi 

Mandir Cinema, Tonk Road, JAIPUR
Jaipur

20/9/2019 to 

31/3/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9414062210

drjpkabra@yahoo.co

m

83 NIIMS HOSPITAL 11-c,Jaipur Delhi Highway,Amer  JAIPUR Jaipur
20/9/2019 to 

31/3/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY

9777991216
administrator@hospit

al.nimsuniversity.org

84 RAJNISH HOSPITAL
NH-8, Jaipur Delhi Highway, SHAHPURA, 

JAIPUR
Jaipur

20/9/2019 to 

31/3/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, LAB 

INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY

9116666177
rajnishhospital2@gm

ail.com

85
ROYAL EYE CARE & 

RESEARCH CENTRE

B-15, Govind Marg, Opposite Ice Factory, 

Adarsh Nagar, JAIPUR
Jaipur

20/9/2019 to 

31/3/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9784547999

drvaibhav_tripathi76

@yahoo.co.in

86 SARDA NURSING HOME O-3, Hospital Road, (39) Hospital Road, JAIPUR Jaipur
20/9/2019 to 

31/3/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9414042434

rahulsarda16@gmail.c

om

87

SHRI RAM HOSPITAL (UNIT 

OF SHRI RAM SUPER 

SPECIALITY SURGICAL 

CENTRE PVT. LTD.)

Plot No 6 AND 14 Laghu Udhoyg Colony 

Bhimmal Road Jalore
Jalore

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics
9929996414

jalore.shriramhospital

@gmail.com

88 Nahar Hospital, 
Near Kiriti Stambh Temple, Gayatri Mandir 

Road, Bhinmal (Jalore) 3432029
Jalore

01-05-2019 To 

31-03-2021

(A)    General Medicine (B) General Surgery (C) Obsterics 

and Gynecology (D) Pediatrics (E) Orthopedics (F) 

Ophthalmology

02969 - 220290

9116666690

<head.finance@nahar

hospital.com>, 

89
Sanjeevani Vyas Hospital 

Anusandhan Kendra Pvt. Ltd.
NH-12, Jhalawar Road, Jhalrapatan, Jhalawar Jhalawar

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (H). 

Imaging and in- house diagnostic facilities (Blood 

Investigations), (I). Dental Specialty

9001996974
sanjeevani.raj.jwr@g

mail.com

90
CKRD MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 

AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

E4 SUBHASH MARG INDIRA NAGAR 

JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN
Jhunjhunu

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, (G). 

Ophthalmology,

9414080740
CKRDHOSPITAL.JHUNJ

HUNU@GMAIL.COM

91 Oxford hospital Sagira Circle Churu bypass Jhunjhunu 333001 Jhunjhunu
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). Obstetrics and Gynecology, (D). 

Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (G). Ophthalmology, (H). 

Imaging and in- house diagnostic facilities (Blood 

Investigations), (I). Dental Specialty, (J). Blood Bank, (K). 

Others , if any

9460841406
rasheedoxford@gmail

.com

92 Ravindra Hospital Jhunjhunu Near Railway Station, Jhunjhunu Jhunjhunu
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Ophthalmology

9414083108
ravindrahospitaljjn@g

mail.com

93
METRO HOSPITAL AND 

TRAUMA CENTER

NEAR GOLAI MODE GUDHA MODE ROAD NO 

03 JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN
JHUNJHUNU

01-04-2019 To 

31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, ©. Obsterics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G).Radiology

9828526009
metrohospitaljjn@gm

ail.com

94
R and R Multispeciality 

Hospital

23, near bandhe ke Balaji, churu road, 

Jhunjhunu
JHUNJHUNU

01-04-2019 To 

31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, ©. Obsterics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Dental,(H). Ophthalmology

01592-232990, 

978449980

operations@rrmhospi

tals.com

95 Birla Sarvajanik Hospital
Near Bhagat singh circle, Chirwa road,Pilani, 

Jhunjhunu
Jhunjhunu

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS,  DENTAL

9829187975 grs_bsh@yahoo.com

96 Medipulse hospital Jodhpur Basni Phase - II Jodhpur Jodhpur
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY, DENTAL, RESPIRATORY MEDICINE

8239999294
corporate@medipuls

e.in

97 Kamla Nagar hospital Plot A,pal Link road ,Jodhpur Jodhpur
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY

9829022835
kamlanagarhospital@

gmail.com

98 ASG Eye Hospital Pvt Ltd Plot no 1 Shyam nagar Pal Link road Jodhpur Jodhpur
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9982246481

jodhpur@asgeyehospi

tal.com

99 Dr Kamdar Eye hospital
123,second polo,karni Marg ship house Paota 

,jodhpur
Jodhpur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9414121306

drkamdareyehospitals

@gmail.com

100 Vasundhara hospital
Sector11,Nandanwan,Chopasni Housing Board 

,Jodhpur
Jodhpur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY, DENTAL

9051088404
shinde_72@yahoo.co

m

101
Bone & Joint Hospital & 

Research centre

3, Shyam Nagar Near Radha Krishna Mandir 

Link Road Jodhpur
Jodhpur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
ORTHOPEDICS, DENTAL, X-RAY 9694022500

boneandjointhospitalj

odhpur@gmail.com

102 SS Wellness centre Jodhpur c-22 Shastri Nagar Jodhpur Jodhpur
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY 9414022171

tpsharma999@gmail.

com

103
2s Wellness & Research 

centre

100,Megh nagar,Near Ashok udhyan ,Pal Road 

,Jodhpur
Jodhpur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY

9414283430
puneetasopa123@ya

hoo.com

104 Vinayaka Hosopital Opp Geeta Bhawan Jodhpur Jodhpur
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS,
9468569933

tpa.vinayakahospital

@gmail.com



105
Shri Ram Super speciality 

Surgical center pvt ltd

Plot no 1&1A,Opp Mahamandir railway 

station Mandor road Jodhpur
Jodhpur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY, DENTAL

7300051528
officepaota.shriramho

spital@gmail.com

106 Birla Eye and Child Hospital 2-N-22, Chota Chouraha, Dadabari, Kota Kota
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9829230821 birlaeye@gmail.com

107 Kota Trauma Hospital
1c-2c, Shivaji Market , Opp chambal 

garden,kota
Kota

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, DENTAL,  LAB 

INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, IVF, ICSI

9829037940
driqbal_kota@hotmai

l.com

108

S.N. Pareek Memorial 

Hospital & Research 

Sansthan

3,Basant vihar , Kota Kota
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT,  LAB 

INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY

8696553068 

0744-2402271, 

2402770

snph@rediffmail.com

109 Jain Surgical Hospital 559, Sector A, shrinathpuram, Kota Kota
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, 

ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB 

INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY

9799919590
jainsurgicalhospital@

gmail.com

110 Sudha Hospital 11-A Talwandi , Kota Kota
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, 

SKIN & VD, RESPIRATORY MEDICINE, X-RAY

9829037860
sudhahospitalclaim@

gmail.com

111 Sudha General Hospital VP ummedpura, Jagpura, Kota Kota
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, 

SKIN & VD, RESPIRATORY MEDICINE, X-RAY

9829037860
sudhahospitalclaim@

gmail.com

112
Kota Heart Institute & 

research Center
10-A, Talwandi ,Kota Kota

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY

9929291597
cashlessnetwork.khi@

gmail.com

113 Modern Diagnostics 2-KA-24, Vigyan nagar , Kota Kota
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
X-RAY,  LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY 7838442829

moderndiagnosticskot

a7@gmail.com

114 ASG Hospital Pvt Ltd
House No 30 Sainik colony Near Sugan Singh 

Circle Nagaur
Nagaur

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021
(G). Ophthalmology 1582246500

nagaur@asgeyehospit

al.com 

empanelment.asg@g

mail.com

115
MARUDHAR HEALTH CARE 

TRUST
OPP. MIRDHA GIRLS COLLEGE NAGAUR Nagaur

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A)General Surgery, (B). Obstetrics and Gynecology, (C). 

Imaging and in- house diagnostic facilities (Blood 

Investigations)

9414484681
dr.suresh1301@gmail

.com

116
Shree Asharam Memorial 

Navjeevan Hospital
Near Sugan Singh Circle, Nagaur, Rajasthan Nagaur

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (H). 

Imaging and in- house diagnostic facilities (Blood 

Investigations)

9460892248
navjeevanhospitalnag

aur@gmail.com

117
CBM HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTER

26 ganesh colony khatipura hospital at 

manglana road makrana, Nagour
Nagaur

01-04-2019 To 

31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obsterics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Dental,

1588240240
cbmhospital7070@g

mail.com

118 Marwar Janana Hospital
01, Jadamba colony, Budsu road,Kuchaman 

city, Nagaur
Nagaur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS,
9829890947 opbishu@gmail.com

119
Shri Hariram Hospital & 

research center

Near Bikaner railway phatak,gaurav path, 

Nagaur
Nagaur

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS,  DENTAL
9214176595

drpraveenkhataur@g

mail.com

120
Goyal Eye Hospital and 

research center
7,near BSNL godam, naya gaon road, Pali Pali

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY 9414119882

goyaleyehospital@gm

ail.com

121
Shri Ram Super speciality 

Surgical center pvt ltd
plot no B 18, VD nagar ,opp Rotary club, Pali Pali

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY

9799856423
pali.shriramhospital@

gmail.com

122
Shree Mahadev Multi 

Speciality Hospital
Merta road, Jaitaran, Pali Pali

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY, 

ORTHOPEDICS
9461341129

shrimahadevhospital

@gmail.com

123

ANANTA INSTITUTE OF 

MEDICAL SCIENCES AND 

RESEARCH CENTER

NH8 Village Kaliwas Tehsil Nathdwara Dsitrict 

Rajsamand 313202
Rajsamand

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Ophthalmology, (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic 

facilities (Blood Investigations), (I). Dental Specialty, (J). 

Blood Bank

7073459051
info@anantamedicity.

com

124 SHARMA HOSPITAL Nathdwara Road, Kankroli, Distt: Rajsamand Rajsamand
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Ophthalmology, (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic 

facilities (Blood Investigations), (I). Dental Specialty

2952221446
anilsharma_knk@yah

oo.co.in

125 GANGAURI HOSPITAL
In Front of Govt. Hospital, Alanpur, Sawai 

Madhopur

Sawai 

Madhopur

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (C). Obstetrics and Gynecology, (D). 

Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics,
9460934584

hospitalgangauriswm

@gmail.com

126
Apex RANTHAMBHORE 

SEVIKA HOSPITAL 

Vinayak Nagar, Housing Board Road, Near 

Alanpur Circle, Sawai Madhopur

Sawai 

Madhopur

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics and Gynecology, (D). 

Pediatrics, (E). ENT,  (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic 

facilities (Blood Investigations)

9413380608
rupiprakratik@gmail.c

om

127 BINDAL HOSPITAL
STREET OF HINDI VIDYA BHAWAN SCHOOL 

NEAR SAMRAT CINEMA BAJAJ ROAD SIKAR
SIKAR

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Ophthalmology, (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic 

facilities (Blood Investigations)

1572250407
bindalhospitalsikar@g

mail.com

128 I MAX EYE CARE HOSPITAL

POLICE LINE ROAD, AT SOUTH EAST CORNER 

OF SK COLLEGE GROUND, SIKAR. RAJASTHAN 

332001

SIKAR
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021
(G). Ophthalmology 7737775479

SANJEEVRAHAR@GM

AIL.COM

129 SHARMA HOSPITAL
Opp. Gehlot Motors, Khetri Road, Neem ka 

Thana (Sikar) Raj.
SIKAR

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, (G). 

Ophthalmology, (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic 

facilities (Blood Investigations), (I). Dental Specialty

9950372372
sharmahospitalnkt@g

mail.com

130

SHRI K M MEMORIAL JAIN 

HEART AND GENERAL 

HOSPITAL

STATION ROAD SIKAR SIKAR
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (E). Orthopedics, (H). Imaging and in- 

house diagnostic facilities (Blood Investigations), (I). Dental 

Specialty.

1572253034
drvkjainsikar@gmail.c

om

131 TIBRA HOSPITAL B4, BASANT VIHAR,SIKAR (RAJASTHAN)332001 SIKAR
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Ophthalmology, (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic 

facilities (Blood Investigations)

9828263691
TIBRAHOSPITALSIKAR

@GMAIL.COM

132
DHAYAL HOSPITAL AND 

RESEARCH CENTRE

NH-52,NEAR MATH 

MANDIR,REENGUS,SIKAR,RAJASTHAN-332404
Sikar

01-04-2019 To 

31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, ©. Obsterics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Dental, (H). Ophthalmology, (I). Imaging and in-house 

diagnostic facilities (Blood Investigations)

9829459607
HSDHOSPITAL@GMAI

L.COM

133
S B Mittal Memorial Heart 

And Critical Care Hospital

Opp. S.K.School, Silver Jubilee Road, Sikar-

332001(Raj.)
Sikar

01-04-2019 To 

31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, ©. Obsterics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Dental, (H). Ophthalmology, (I). Imaging and in-house 

diagnostic facilities (Blood Investigations), except CT, MRI, 

and other super  specility investigation.(J). Blood Bank.

9785521111
sbmittalhospital01@g

mail.com

134 Life care hospital
Tartoli road ,OPP Sai baba mandir ,Abu Road 

Sirohi
Sirohi

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, 

ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB 

INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-RAY

9414929847
drkamalbansal@gmail

.com

135
J.W. Global Hospital & 

Research centre
Delwara road Mount Abu (Sirohi) Sirohi

01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY, X-

RAY

9414153717
ghrcoffice@gmail.co

m



136
APEX SURATGARH 

MULTISPECAILITY HOSPITAL

E-16 , RIICO AREA , NEAR INDIRA CRICLE , 

SURATGARH Dist. Sriganganagar 335804 

RAJASTHAN

SriGanganagar
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (H). 

Imaging and in- house diagnostic facilities (Blood 

Investigations), (J). Blood Bank

8890580000
drarvindbansal65@g

mail.com

137
S.N. SUPER SPECIALITY 

HOSPITAL PVT. LTD.

Hanumangarh Suratgarh By Pass, Sri 

Ganganagar
SriGanganagar

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Ophthalmology, (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic 

facilities (Blood Investigations), (J). Blood Bank

9468729229
snplcompany@gmail.

com

138
DR DEEPAK CHAUDHARY 

HOSPITAL

7-8 VARDH AASHRAM ROAD, SRI 

GANGANAGAR - RAJASTHAN 335001
SriGanganagar

01-04-2019 To 

31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, ©. Obsterics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, 
9636282077

drdeepakchaudharyh

ospital@gmail.com

139 MAHESH NURSING HOME
Post Box No. 20, Jahajpur Chungi Naka, Deoli, 

Tonk
Tonk

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics and Gynecology, (F). 

ENT, (G). Ophthalmology, (H). Imaging and in- house 

diagnostic facilities (Blood Investigations), (I). Dental 

Specialty

9414029099
jindalmahesh18@yah

oo.com

140 OJHA HOSPITAL
Opp. FCI Godam, Jaipur Road, Newai, District: 

Tonk
Tonk

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (H). Imaging and in- house 

diagnostic facilities (Blood Investigations)

9414991100
ojhahospital@gmail.c

om

141 Agarwal Hospital park plaza, swaimadhopur road, Tonk-304001 Tonk
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021

GEN. MEDICINE, GEN. SURGERY, OBSTETRICS & 

GYNECOLOGY, PEDIATRICS, ORTHOPEDICS, ENT, 

OPHTHALMOLOGY, LAB INVESTIGATIONS, SONOGRAPHY

9414242480
hospitaltonkagrawal

@gmail.com

142 Anupriya Hospital civil line road, vivekanand circle ke pass, Tonk Tonk
01/07/2019  to     

31/03/2021
OPHTHALMOLOGY 7737472524

anupriyahospitaltonk

@gmail.com

143 ARAVALI HOSPITAL 332, Ambamata Scheme, Udaipur Udaipur
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic facilities (Blood 

Investigations), (J). Blood Bank.

9829044155
drgupta2222@gmail.c

om

144 ASG Hospital Private Limited
7C2 Meera Marg Opp RSMM Office Near 

Meera Girls College Madhuban udaipur
Udaipur

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021
(G). Ophthalmology 2942423428

udaipur@asgeyehospi

tal.com 

empanelment.asg@g

mail.com

145 Dr. KOTHAIRIS EYE HOSPITAL PATEL CIRCLE, UDAIPUR UDAIPUR
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021
(G). Ophthalmology 9414156738

info@kotharieyehospi

tal.com, 

kehudaipur@gmail.co

m

146
GBH AMERICAN HOSPITAL ( 

A UNIT OF AIHML)

101 , KOTHI BAGH , BHATT JI KI BARI , 

UDAIPUR (RAJ)
UDAIPUR

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic facilities (Blood 

Investigations), (I). Dental Specialty, (J). Blood Bank

0294-3056000
insurance@gbhameri

canhospital.com

147
Geetanjali Medical College 

and Hospital

Hiranmagri Extension, ManwakheraNH 8 

Bypass, Near Eklingpura ChourahaUdaipur, 

Rajasthan 313002

Udaipur
01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021

(A). General Medicine, (B). General Surgery, (C). Obstetrics 

and Gynecology, (D). Pediatrics, (E). Orthopedics, (F). ENT, 

(G). Ophthalmology, (H). Imaging and in- house diagnostic 

facilities (Blood Investigations), (I). Dental Specialty, (J). 

Blood Bank

978400126
corporatebillings@ge

etanjaliuniversity.com

148 J.P. ORTHOPEDIC HOSPITAL
100, Opp. M.B. College, Main Road, Kumharo 

Ka Bhatta, Udaipur 313001 Raj.
Udaipur

01-02-2019 TO

 31-03-2021
(E). Orthopedics 9772791560

jporthohospital@gma

il.com


